
STATUS 

432 500W
1296 500W
2400 100W
5760 100W
432

1296
2400
5760
432

1296
2400
5760
432

1296
2400
5760 3mφ TVRO remaked F/D=0.5, AZ-EL mount,  1/2048 resolution automatic + manual

[G4DDK VLNA70 + BPF + (1651)](NF=0.25dB) + TS2000sx
[G4DDK VLNA23 + BPF + (2711)](NF=0.15dB) + TS2000sx
[G4DDK VLNA13 + BPF + (2713)] + MKU23G4TRV + TS2000sx
[Kuhne LNA(NF=0.7) + BPF ] + MKU57G3prof TRV + TS2000sx

TS2000sx + 2x3CX800A7(K1FO type HB) or LA70B
TS2000sx + MKUPA13500(Kuhne)

7mφ 10mm mesh dish, F/D=0.5, AZ-EL mount,  1/2048 resolution automatic
7mφ 10mm mesh dish, F/D=0.5, AZ-EL mount,  1/2048 resolution automatic

FEED

ANT

Call / OP
EME QTH

TX

RX

JA6AHB         Toshio Tanaka

3mφ TVRO remaked F/D=0.5, AZ-EL mount,  1/2048 resolution automatic

TS2000sx + MKU23G4TRV(Khune) + MRF5P21240
TS2000sx + MKU57G3 432prof TRV + MKUPA 6CM-100W A

dual folded dipole feed, rotatable polarization.
full size W2IMU hone feed.
full size W2IMU hone feed 
full size W2IMU hone feed 

Nishi-ku,Fukuoka city, JAPAN        PM53




